
Riksdagslistan

Nummer Namn Ort

1 Malin Östh Söderköping

2 Tobias Holmberg Norrköping

3 Gadir Al-Shoocha Linköping

4 Anders Lind Kinda

5 Melinda Kandel Norrköping

6 Daniel Hermansson Mjölby

7 Kjerstin Birgitsdotter Ydre

8 Lilibet Gustafsson Finspång

9 Malin Lindell Valdemarsvik

10 Ibtisam Yusuf Linköping

11 Carl Blom Motala

12 Ruben Nyström Norrköping

13 Annika Johanson Åtvidaberg

14 Albin Ydrefelt Ydre

15 Birgül Özbaris Vadstena

16 Maj-Viol Axelius-Thostrup Kinda

17 Emil Broberg Linköping

18 Julia Linander Norrköping

19 Carl Ingemarsson Finspång

20 Li Sjöstrand Söderköping

21 Lorena Peralta Norrköping

22 Henrik Samuelsson Åtvidaberg

23 Jessica Eek Linköping

24 Annika Kaiser Norrköping

25 Ulf Martin Söderköping

26 Elin Andersson Linköping

27 Olof Carlstein Svahn Finspång

28 Maja Engström Norrköping

29 Miriam Westman Linköping

30 Sara Perlman Norrköping

31 Jonas Söderlund Söderköping

32 Ann Björling Norrköping

33 Liona Fahlström Åtvidaberg

34 Sofia Frithioff Linköping

35 Elin Melander Norrköping

36 Johan Norlund Valdemarsvik

37 Rolf Hansson Motala

38 Nicklas Lundström Norrköping

39 Carolin Dasander Norrköping

40 Jörgen Malmström Valdemarsvik



Region Linköping

Nummer Namn Ort

1 Jessica Eek Linköping

2 Jonas Söderlund Söderköping

3 Ibtisam Yusuf Linköping

4 Tobias Holmberg Norrköping

5 Gadir Al-Shoocha Linköping

6 Emil Broberg Linköping

7 Miriam Westman Linköping

8 Eva Lindblad Linköping

9 Peter Nolinge Linköping

10 Mikael Marin Linköping

11 Ebba Krantz Linköping

12 Elin Andersson Linköping

13 Lina Broberg Linköping

14 Albin Ydrefelt Ydre

15 Sofia Frithioff Linköping

16 Annika Kaiser Norrköping

17 Kjerstin Birgitsdotter Ydre

18 Julia Linander Norrköping

19 Niklas Larsson Söderköping

20 Anders Lind Kinda



Region Norrköping

Nummer Namn Ort

1 Jessica Eek Linköping

2 Jonas Söderlund Söderköping

3 Ibtisam Yusuf Linköping

4 Tobias Holmberg Norrköping

5 Annika Kaiser Norrköping

6 Melinda Kandel Norrköping

7 Maja Engström Norrköping

8 Sara Perlman Norrköping

9 Carolin Dasander Norrköping

10 Ruben Nyström Norrköping

11 Ann Björling Norrköping

12 Julia Linander Norrköping

13 Marine Brunius Norrköping

14 Elin Melander Norrköping

15 Helene Alpfjord Norrköping

16 Gadir Al-Shoocha Linköping

17 Emil Broberg Linköping

18 Kjerstin Birgitsdotter Ydre

19 Olof Carlstein Svahn Finspång



Region Motala-Finspång

Nummer Namn Ort

1 Jessica Eek Linköping

2 Jonas Söderlund Söderköping

3 Ibtisam Yusuf Linköping

4 Tobias Holmberg Norrköping

5 Carl Ingemarsson Finspång

6 Svante Barman Motala

7 Annika Kaiser Norrköping

8 Rolf Hansson Motala

9 Minna Ahrén Motala

10 Lilibet Gustafsson Finspång

11 Peter Karlberg Motala

12 Li Sjöstrand Söderköping

13 Olof Carlstein Svahn Finspång

14 Maj-Viol Axelius-Thostrup Kinda

15 Carl Blom Motala

16 Lina Broberg Linköping

17 Gadir Al-Shoocha Linköping

18 Daniel Hermansson Mjölby

19 Eva Lindblad Linköping

20 Albin Ydrefelt Ydre



Region Söderköping-Valdemarsvik-Åtvidaberg-Kinda

Nummer Namn Ort

1 Jessica Eek Linköping

2 Jonas Söderlund Söderköping

3 Ibtisam Yusuf Linköping

4 Tobias Holmberg Norrköping

5 Maj-Viol Axelius-Thostrup Kinda

6 Annika Johansson Åtvidaberg

7 Anders Lind Kinda

8 Henrik Samuelsson Åtvidaberg

9 Malin Lindell Valdemarsvik

10 Adrian Sjöstrand Söderköping

11 Liona Fahlström Åtvidaberg

12 Ulf Martin Söderköping

13 Li Sjöstrand Söderköping

14 Kalle Hildebrand Kinda

15 Fredrik Kallander Åtvidaberg

16 Jörgen Malmström Valdemarsvik

17 Gadir Al-Shoocha Linköping

18 Niklas Larsson Söderköping

19 Marja Bergström Söderköping

20 Mikael Wängsjö Söderköping

21 Lina Broberg Linköping

22 Johan Norlund Valdemarsvik



Region Ydre-Ödeshög-Boxholm-Vadstena-Mjölby

Nummer Namn Ort

1 Jessica Eek Linköping

2 Jonas Söderlund Söderköping

3 Ibtisam Yusuf Linköping

4 Tobias Holmberg Norrköping

5 Albin Ydrefelt Ydre

6 Kjerstin Birgitsdotter Ydre

7 Birgül Özbaris Vadstena

8 Annika Kaiser Norrköping

9 Emil Broberg Linköping

10 Li Sjöstrand Söderköping

11 Daniel Hermansson Mjölby

12 Dag Källman Vadstena

13 Anita Källman Vadstena

14 Ingvar Frid Vadstena

15 Christer Johansson Vadstena

16 Annika Johansson Åtvidaberg

17 Kalle Hildebrand Kinda

18 Eva Lindblad Ulrika

19 Anders Lind Kinda

20 Ebba Krantz Linköping

21 Malin Lindell Valdemarsvik

22 Rolf Hansson Motala

23 Lina Broberg Linköping

24 Maj-Viol Axelius-Thostrup Kinda


